Features
• 75 Ohm Impedance
• Positive Voltage Control (0 / +5 V)
• Low Insertion Loss: 0.60 dB at 870 MHz
• High Isolation: 51 dB at 870 MHz
• 4 mm FQFP-N 20 Lead Package
• 0.5 micron GaAs PHEMT Process
Description

MASWSS0068
V1
Ordering Information 1
Part Number Package
MASWSS0068 FQFP-N 20 Lead Plastic Package
MASWSS0068TR 7 inch, 1000 piece reel
MASWSS0068TR-3000 13 inch, 3000 piece reel
MASWSS0068SMB Sample Test Board
(Includes 5 Samples)
GND
GND
RF1